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 2021 Schedule of Tuition Fees – NSW Funding - Global Training Institute 

 

Tuition/Student Fees:  
A worthy and affordable investment in your brighter future that you and your family will benefit from for years 
to come, subsidised by NSW Government.  

 
Date of Effect: 01/07/2021 – 31/12/2021 
Eligible for:  

 Anyone who works or lives in NSW. 

 Must be an Australian Citizen, Permanent Resident, New Zealand Citizen, or Permanent Humanitarian 
Visa holder. 

                                                 
Paying your Tuition Fees – NSW Smart and Skilled Funding subsidises most of your fees, you could pay the remaining amount with following 
Affordable Payment Options (confirm your fee with us prior to your enrolment): 

 
1. VET Student Loans: Study Now, Pay Later.  Most of 

our Diploma and Advanced Diploma qualifications are 
eligible for you to use a Vet Student Loan towards 
your tuition fee payments.  (Australian Citizens, 
Humanitarian Visa Holders.) 

2. Payment Plans to fit Your Budget: Interest free Payment 

Plans are available for you to pay for your course as you go. 

Fortnightly or monthly payment plans available  

 

Tax Rebates: Your Tuition Fees may be 100% Tax Deductible if it directly relates to your work. Confirm with your Tax Adviser. 

  

 

 

Incredible Value… 

Your Road to Success… 
Stand out and be ready for your next Job or Promotion.   
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Expected Tuition/Student Fees – NSW Smart & Skilled 
The NSW Government sets the qualification prices and student fees for government-subsidised training under Smart and Skilled. 

The student pays a portion of the qualification price (known as the “student fee”). The balance of the qualification price (known as the 

“subsidy”) is paid by the NSW Government directly to the training provider. 

Fees are confirmed after a quote is given by the NSW Government. 
Fees may be lower than this – based on units completed (Credits) from previous qualifications. 

You are able to complete multiple qualifications in NSW at the same time. Your fees on the second qualification will be reduced to match the number of 

units you need to complete. Contact us for a listing of qualifications that you may be interested in completing and the associated pricing. 

All Fees are calculated in $AUD  

Code Qualification Title 

Expected 
Student Fee 

(NO 
Previous 
Qual*) 

Payment 
Plan Monthly 
(NO Previous 

Qual*) 

Expected 
Student Fee 

(YES Previous 
Qual*) 

 

Skilling for 
Recovery 

Concession Fees 

GTI  
Normal 

Full Fees 

Commonwealth 
Welfare 

Recipients - 
Eligible 

Disability 

with 

Documenta

tion 

Indigenous 
Students 

 Project Management 

BSB41515/

BSB40920 

Certificate IV in Project 

Management Practice 
$1580 $158 x 10 

$1850 

$185 x 10 
$FREE FREE under 

SFR 
$0 Fully 
subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption 
$5750 

BSB51415/

BSB50820 

Diploma of Project 

Management 
$2530 $253 x 10 

$2850 

$285 x 10 
$FREE NA 

$0 Fully 
subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption 
$7680 

Civil Construction  

RII40715/ 

RII40720 

Certificate IV in Civil 

Construction Supervision 
$2060 $172 x 12 

$2400 

$200 x 12 
$FREE FREE under SFR $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption $6300 
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RII50415/ 

RII50420 

Diploma of Civil 

Construction Management 
$3780 $315 x 12 

$4260 

$355 x 12 
$FREE NA $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption $9500 

RII60615/ 

RII60620 

Advanced Diploma of Civil 

Construction 
$3500 $291.50 x 12 

$3940 

$328.50 x 12 
$FREE NA $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption $9972 

Local Government 

LGA40120 
Certificate IV in Local 

Government  
$1920 $192 x 10 

$2240 

$224 x 10 
Not Eligible $240 $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption $5750 

LGA50120 
Diploma of Local 

Government 
$3190 $266 x 12 

$4410 

$367.50 x 12 
Not Eligible NA $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption $7680 

Business/Management  

BSB41419

  

Certificate IV in Work Health 

and Safety 
$1580 $158 x 10 

$1850 

$185 x 10 
Not Eligible $240 $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption $5750 

BSB42315/

BSB40120 

Certificate IV in 

Environmental Management 

and Sustainability / 

Certificate IV in Business 

(Sustainability) 

 

$1580 $158 x 10 
$1850 

$185 x 10 
$FREE FREE under SFR $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption $5750 

BSB42618/

BSB40320 

Certificate IV in New Small 

Business/Certificate IV in 

Entrepreneurship and New 

Business 

$1580 $158 x 10 
$1850 

$185 x 10 
$FREE FREE under SFR $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption $5750 
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*Qual =  

  

BSB40215/

BSB40120 
Certificate IV in Business $1580 $158 x 10 

$1850 

$185 x 10 

 

$FREE FREE under SFR $0 Fully 
subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption $5750 

BSB42015/

BSB40520 

Certificate IV in Leadership 

and Management 
$1580 $158 x 10 

$1850 

$185 x 10 
$FREE FREE under SFR $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption $5750 

BSB51918/

BSB50420 

Diploma of Leadership and 

Management 
$2530 $253 x 10 

$2850 

$285 x 10 

 

$FREE NA $0 Fully 
subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption 
$7680 

BSB50215/

BSB50120 
Diploma of Business $2530 $253 x 10 

$2850 

$285 x 10 
$FREE NA $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption 
$7680 

BSB50618/

BSB50320 

Diploma of Human Resources 

Management 
$2530 $253 x 10 

$2850 

$285 x 10 
$FREE NA $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption $7680 

BSB51615/

BSB50920 
Diploma of Quality Auditing $2530 $253 x 10 

$2850 

$285 x 10 
$FREE NA $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption 
$7680 

BSB51319 Diploma of Work Health and Safety 
 

Diploma of Work Health and 

Safety 
$2530 $253 x 10 

$2850 

$285 x 10 
Not Eligible NA $0 Fully 

subsidised 

$0 Fee 

Exemption 
$7680 

BSB51015/

BSB60420

  

Advanced Diploma of 

Leadership and Management 
  $2910 $FREE N/A 

$0 Fully 
subsidise
d 

$0 Fee 

Exemption 
$8000 



 

5 
 

Glossary of Terms Used: - What do these mean 

Saving On Our Fees – The amount NSW Smart and Skilled Funding covers your fee  
Student Fee (NO Previous Qual) – Your remaining student fee after NSW Subsidy if you DO NOT have a previous Qualification  

Payment Plan Monthly (NO Previous Qual) – Your monthly payment plan for remaining fee if you DO NOT have a previous Qualification 

Student Fee (YES Previous Qual) – Your remaining student fee after NSW Subsidy if you DO have a previous Qualification 

Payment Plan Monthly (YES Previous Qual) – Your monthly payment plan for remaining fee if you DO have a previous Qualification 

Commonwealth Welfare Recipients Concession Fee – Student fee for Commonwealth Welfare Recipients, proof of eligibility is required 

Disability with Documentation – Fee exemption for students with a disability(ies), proof of eligibility is required 

Indigenous Students – Fee exemption for Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander students, proof of eligibility is required 

Skilling for Recovery – as per guidelines + proof of eligibility is required   

 are on JobKeeper OR 

 are not currently working (eg between contracts, stood down, redundant, on jobseeker, or looking for work); OR 

 are working but have no formal qualifications at Cert III or above OR 

 receive a commonwealth benefit (eg Family tax benefit Part A maximum rate, parenting payments…) OR 

 are between 17-24 years of age 
 

 

NB. For other types of fee exemption statuses and the evidence required upon enrolment, please see NSW Smart & Skilled Fee Administration Policy. 

 

 

  

file://///gti-svr/g/data8/Cloudstation/Public/F%20-%20Finance/Contracts/New%20South%20Wales/2017%20-%202018/fee_administration_policy_2018.pdf
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Tax Rebates  
 

Student Fees If you Earn Over Get Back * 
(Tax Deduction) 

 Student Fees If you Earn Over Get Back 
(Tax Deduction) 

$1580 Over $20,000 $300  $3780 Over $22,000 $718 

 Over $46,580 $513   Over $48,780 $1,228 

 Over $121,580 $584   Over $123,780 $1,398 

 Over $181,580 $711   Over $183,780 $1,701 

       

$2400 Over $20,600 $456  $4260 Over $22,460 $809 

 Over $47,400 $780   Over $49,260 $1,384 

 Over $122,400 $888   Over $124,260 $1,576 

 Over $182,400 $1,080   Over $184,260 $1,917 

       

$2530 Over $20,730 $480  $4410 Over $22,610 $837 

 Over $47,530 $822   Over $49,410 $1,433 

 Over $122,530 $936   Over $124,410 $1,631 

 Over $182,530 $1,138   Over $184,410 $1,984 

       

$2850 Over $21,050 $541     

 Over $47,850 $629     

 Over $122,850 $1,054     

 Over $182,850 $1,282     
 

*Courses are 100% tax deductible if they directly relate to your employment. Confirm your individual case with your Tax Advisor.  Depending when 

you pay your fees will determine if it is tax deductible over 1 or 2 years. 

 
Remember to give us a call on 1800 998 500 if you have any questions. 


